
Apr - Jun 2025 Trainings 
 

Student Name:  ______________________________________________________ 

 

Center (if applicable):  _________________________________________________ 

 

E-mail:  _______________________________                                   Date Paid:  _________________ 

                How Paid:  _________________ 

DATE TOPIC TIME CAT 
         COST           
N-Mem  /  Mem 

INSTRUCTOR 

APRIL Trainings 

4/02 BUS SER-Tax Prep 6:30 pm 3, 5, 7 $30 / $20 KG - SYR 

4/10 BUS SER-Tax Prep 6:30 pm 3, 5, 7 $30 / $20 KG - AUB 

4/14 Loose Parts Inf/Tod 6:30 pm 1, 3, 4, 7 $30 / $20 KW - ZOOM 

4/21 BUS SER-CORE Staff 6:00 pm 3, 5, 7 $45 / $30 KG - SYR 

4/23 Building Health Eaters 6:30 pm 1, 2, 3 $30 / $20 LJ 

4/30 Beyond the Book 6:30 pm 1, 3 $30 / $20 JF 

MAY Trainings 

5/06 Experiencing Outdoor Play 6:30 pm 1, 3, 4, 7 $30 / $20 LJ 

5/12 
BUS SER-Classroom 

Paperwork 
6:30 pm 3, 5, 7 $30 / $20 KG – SYR 

5/13 Tummy Time 6:30 pm 1, 4 $30 / $20 JF 

5/15 
BUS SER-Classroom 

Paperwork 
6:30 pm 3, 5, 7 $30 / $20 KG - AUB 

5/19 Self Help Skills 6:30 pm 1, 2, 3, 4 $30 / $20 KW – ZOOM 

5/21 Mealtime Challenges 6:30 pm 1, 2, 3 $30 / $20 LJ 

5/28 CAM 6:30 pm 6, 8, 9 $30 / $20 JF 

JUNE Trainings 

6/02 
BUS SER-Marketing 

Program 
6:30 pm 3, 5 $30 / $20 KG – SYR 

6/04 
Teaching Children in 

Diverse World 
6:30 pm 1, 3 $30 / $20 LJ 

6/07 SUPER SAT 8:30 am 3, 5, 7 $45 / $30 KG - SYR 

6/12 ACE’s 6:30 pm 3, 10 $30 / $20 JF – AUB 

6/18 
BUS SER-Marketing 

Program 
6:30 pm 3, 5 $30 / $20 KG - AUB 

6/24 Incorporating Language 6:30 pm 1, 3 $30 / $20 JF – ZOOM 



DATE TOPIC TIME CAT 
         COST           
N-Mem  /  Mem 

INSTRUCTOR 

 FIRST AID / CPR COURSES  

4/19 Saturday 8:30 – 3:30 pm 2, 4 $125 / $115 LJ 

5/17 Saturday 8:30 – 3:30 pm 2, 4 $125 / $115 LJ 

6/10 & 11 Tues & Wed 6:30 – 9:30 pm 2, 4 $125 / $115 LJ 

 MAT Trainings  

 
Currently Not Being 

Conducted 
Contact PDP    

 HEALTH & SAFETY COURSES  

May 12, 14 & 
16 

GFDC/FDC Health & Safety 
Class size 12 

9:00-4:00 pm &  
9:00-2:00 pm 

on Fri 

2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 
9, 10 

$250 KK 

 

 

 

H & S participants “must” go to PDP first and will be sent a payment link when their 
name is visible on the PDP website. 

 


